
Summary Of Visitors (February - 2015) for www.kamrupjudiciary.gov.in

 Page Loads Unique Visits First Time Visits Returning Visits

Total 1,679 993 506 487

Average 60 35 18 17

Date Page Loads Unique Visits First Time Visits Returning Visits

Sun, 1 Feb 60 37 19 18

Mon, 2 Feb 71 39 22 17

Tue, 3 Feb 87 42 19 23

Wed, 4 Feb 85 57 29 28

Thu, 5 Feb 88 50 32 18

Fri, 6 Feb 81 47 24 23

Sat, 7 Feb 38 22 10 12

Sun, 8 Feb 36 24 12 12

Mon, 9 Feb 67 44 26 18

Tue, 10 Feb 81 47 22 25

Wed, 11 Feb 75 44 24 20

Thu, 12 Feb 73 40 22 18

Fri, 13 Feb 45 27 11 16

Sat, 14 Feb 38 24 11 13

Sun, 15 Feb 27 19 12 7

Mon, 16 Feb 59 37 18 19

Tue, 17 Feb 29 19 11 8

Wed, 18 Feb 72 43 25 18

Thu, 19 Feb 90 58 31 27

Fri, 20 Feb 55 34 15 19

Sat, 21 Feb 59 30 12 18

Sun, 22 Feb 34 18 6 12

Mon, 23 Feb 83 40 17 23

Tue, 24 Feb 44 33 18 15

Wed, 25 Feb 92 50 22 28

Thu, 26 Feb 57 29 12 17

Fri, 27 Feb 28 22 15 7

Sat, 28 Feb 25 17 9 8
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